0800 619 0800
          WWW.
SHSHANDLING
           SOLUTIONS
                      .COM
POWERTRUCK
WPL202

24/100
Manufacturer
Model designation
Drive
Load capacity
Load center distance
Service weight
Length to face of forks
Overall width
Fork dimensions
Turning radius
Max. gradeability, laden/unladen
Battery voltage/nominal capacity
Q
c
l2
b1/b2
s/e/l
Wa
kg
mm
kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
%
V/Ah
EP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
WPL202
2000kg
Heavy-duty
Pallet Truck
Heavy duty truck developed around powerful Li-Ion battery
Powerful AC vertical drive traction motor
Small size (l2=470mm) and reduced weight (320kg)
Stabilizing wheels with new linkage system for maximum
stability and traction
Fast charging through integrated charger
Ergonomic tiller head with turtle button for operation in
narrow spaces
Cold storage option*
FEATURES
The WPL202 features short chassis length 470mm and
small turning radius 1320mm, making it a agile helper in tight
spaces and lorries. This compact truck accommodates 2 units
in a box compared to 1 unit of the EPT20-20WA, that can
reach as high as 50% of ocean freight charges reduction.
       ULTRA-SLIM DESIGN FOR
GREAT MANEUVERABILITY
The WPL202 comes with 24V/100Ah Li-ion battery and
24V/30A integrated charger as standard, which offers high
availability to multi-shift works, thanks to fast and flexible
charging and zero maintenance.
LITHIUM TECHNOLOGY WITH
    INTEGRATED CHARGER
The optimized castor wheels qualify the WPL202 for excellent
stability and gradeability when handling materials on uneven
surfaces and ramps.
UNIQUE SYNCHRONOUS
                CASTOR WHEELS
ENSURING STABILITY
The WPL202 adopts market-proven components with
reliability and durability enhanced greatly.
RELIABILITY ENHANCED BY
MATURE COMPONENTS
As an option, the WPL202 can be fitted with the keypad to
replace the key for daily convenience.
KEYPAD OPTION FOR
       DAILY CONVENIENCE
WPL202 COLD
               STORAGE OPTION